

2														
 THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND	THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.													
							1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
							F						5	
							I							
FIBER TYPE														
9 - SINGLEMODE - OS1/OS2														
X - 50/125um - OM3 Z - 50/125um - OM4														
FIBER COUNT														
T - 12 FIBER														
U - 24 FIBER W - 48 FIBER														
JACKET FLAME RATING														
L - LSZH RATED														
P - PLENUM RATED (OFNP)														
CONNECTOR TYPE														
5 - MTP (FEMALE) 6 - MTP (MALE)														
7 - PANMPO (FEMALE) NOT AVAILABLE IN S 8 - PANMPO (MALE) NOT AVAILABLE IN SIN														
PERFORMANCE/POLARITY														
A - METHOD A POLARITY/STANDARD IL B - METHOD B POLARITY/STANDARD IL														
X - METHOD & POLARITY/OPTIMIZED IL Y - METHOD & POLARITY/OPTIMIZED IL Y - METHOD & POLARITY/OPTIMIZED IL														
K - METHOD A POLARITY/ULTRA IL (12 & 2 L - METHOD B POLARITY/ULTRA IL (12 & 2	24 F ! 24 F !	IBER ONL IBER ONL	_Y) _Y)											
PULLING EYE														
A - PULLING EYE ON ONE END														
C - PULLING EYE ON BOTH ENDS N - NO PULLING EYE (PULLING EYE NOT RE		MENDED F	FOR ,	ASSEI	MBLI	ES LESS THAN 20 METERS/65	FEET	-)						
UNIT OF MEASURE														
M - METERS F - FEET														
LENGTH 001 - 999														
													TIT	
													111	
													DA'	
	02	11-02-15	SAT	JDK	EJH	REFER TO SHEET I FOR REVISION HI	STORY				126	-187FY	-DC	
	REV	DATE	BY	СНК	APR	DESCRIPTI	 DN					ECN	DR	
 2														

B

 $\langle -$

A

